Two-Part e-Tendering Process of following Relevant Work Package: 

Table1 – Tender Summary 
Package Details Tender Fee Bid Security Estimated Package 

Value 
Supply of CW pump casing 
components for MOC 
upgradation at MTPS. 

INR 2000/- (INR 
Two Thousand 
Only). 
To be submitted 
along with EOI. 

INR 2,50,000/- (INR Two 
Lakh Fifty Thousand only). 
Bid Security to be 
submitted as a Bank 
Guarantee/DD at the BID 
stage (and not with EOI) 

Rs. 4.0 Cr  
(INR Four Crore 
only) 

1. INTRODUCTION: 

The Tata Power Company Limited (TPCL) is among the largest private sector Power Utility companies in